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MANEAAHNIOZ OMIAOZ ®IAQN ENITPAMEZIAZ ANTIZQAIPIZHZ (N.0.®.Em.A.)
TATAYAA PING PONG OPEN 2021 - 2-3/10/2021

ANE 50-59 2/10/2021, wpa 16:00 Tpatéd No 3

A' OMINOZ 1 2

N-H

OEZH

KATZIBEAHZ HAIAZ

MMAPOYTHZ NIKOAAOZ

MANAAOHZ BAZIAEIOZ

AW N

MANAFAKHZ AAEZANAPOZ

0 £

AmroteAéopara

BET 60-64

AFQNEZ

10 o€t

20 O¢€T

30 o¢T

40 o€T

50 oet

ZKOP

1-4

KATZIBEAHZ HAIAZ-NANATAKHEZ AAEZANAPOX

2-3

MMAPOYTHX NIKOAAOZ-TNAMAAOHZ BAZINEIOZ

4-2

MANATAKHZ AAEZANAPOZ-MMNAPOYTHX NIKOAAOX

3-1

NAMNAAOHZ BAZIAEIOZ-KATZIBEAHZ HAIAX

3-4

NAMAAOHZ BAZIAEIOZ-NANAFAKHZ AAEZANAPOZ

1-2

KATZIBEAHZ HAIAZ-MMAPOYTHZ NIKOAAOZ
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B ' OMINOZ 1 2 3

N-H

OEZH

OEOAQPIAHZ ©OEOAQPOZ

MNAZNAAAZ NIKOAAOZ

KAAEMHZ ANTQNIOZ

AW N

>QTHPOIOYAOZ BAZINAEIOZ

(R

AmroteAéopaTa

AFQNEX

10 O€T

20 o€t

30 o€t

40 o€T

50 oet

ZKOP

OEOAQPIAHZ OEOAQPOZ-2QTHPOMOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ

MAZMAAAZ NIKOAAOZ-KAAEMHZ ANTQONIOZ

>QTHPOMOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ-MAZMAANAZ NIKONAOZ

KAAEMHZ ANTONIOZ-OEOAQPIAHE OEOAQPOZ

KAAEMHZ ANTQNIOZ-ZQTHPOIMOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ

OEOAQPIAHY ©OEOAQPOX-MAZMAANAL NIKOAAOZ
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I OMINOZ 1 2 3

N-H

OEZH

TXAXAKHZ ®ANOYPIOZ

CHUYEVSKYY PAVEL

PIAIMMOMNOYAOZ XAPANAMITOZ

AW N

TZENOX EMMANOYHA

(R

AmroteAéopaTa

ArQONEX

10 o€t

20 O¢€T

30 o€t

40 o€T

50 oet

ZKOP

TZAXAKHZ ®ANOYPIOZ-TZENOZ EMMANOYHA

CHUYEVSKYY PAVEL-®IAINMOMNOYAOZ XAPAANAMIMOZ

TZENOZ EMMANOYHA-CHUYEVSKYY PAVEL

DIAIMTMONMOYAOZ XAPAANAMMOZ-TZAXAKHZ ®ANOYPIOZ

DIAINMONOYAOZ XAPANAMIMTOZ-TZENOZ EMMANOYHA

TXAXAKHZ ®ANOYPIOZ-CHUYEVSKYY PAVEL
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A" OMINOZ 1 2

N-H

OEZH

KQNZTANTINOY METPOZ

TZOYAXAZ BAZINEIOX

NATMAZ NIKOAAOZ

AW N

MOYPATIAHZ IQANNHZ

(R

AmroteAéopaTa

AFQNEX

10 o€t

20 O¢€T

30 oer

40 oeT

50 o€t

ZKOP

KONZTANTINOY METPOZ-MOYPATIAHZ IQANNHZ

TZOYAXAZ BAZIAEIOZ-AATMMAZ NIKOANAOZ

MOYPATIAHZ IQANNHZ -TZOYAXAZ BAZINEIOZ

NATMAZ NIKOAAOZ-KQNZTANTINOY NETPOZ

AAMMAZ NIKOAAOZ-MOYPATIAHZ IQANNHZ

KONZTANTINOY METPOZ-TXOYAXAL BAZIAEIOZ
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E ' OMINOZ 1 2 3

N-H

OEZH

KAMIPHZ EMMANOYHA

KAPBEAHZ NIKOAAOX

NAAHKAPQNAY ANTONIOXZ

AW N

POYZZOMNMOYAOZ FrEQPIIOZ

(R

AmroteAéopaTa

AFQNEX

10 O€T

20 o€t

30 o€t

40 o€T

50 oet

ZKOP

KAMIPHZ EMMANOYHA-POYZXOMOYAOZ NrEQPTI0Z

KAPBEAHZ NIKOAAOZ-NMAAHKAPQNAZ ANTQNIOZ

POYZZOIMNMOYAOZ NEQPTIOZ-KAPBEAHZ NIKOAAOZ

MAAHKAPQNAZ ANTQNIOZ-KAMIPHZ EMMANOYHA

NAAHKAPQNAZ ANTQNIOZ-POYZZOMNOYAOZ MrEQPIIOX

KAMIPHZ EMMANOYHA-KAPBEAHZ NIKOAAOZ
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2T ' OMINOZ

1

N-H

OEZH

EYAITEAIAHZ EAEYOEPIOZ

ZHKOZ ©OEOAQPOZ

FEPOIMANNHZ HPAKAHZ

AW N

MATQNHZ EYAITEAOX

[E ]

AmroteAéopaTa

AFQNEX

10 o€t

20 O¢€T

30 oer

40 o€t

50 o€t

ZKOP

EYAITEAIAHZ EAEYOEPIOZ-MATQONHE EYAITEAOZ

ZHKOZ OEOAQPOZ-TEPOIANNHZ HPAKAHZ

MATQNHZ EYAITEAOZ-ZHKOZ ©EOAQPOX

FEPOTIANNHZ HPAKAHZ-EYATTEAIAHZ EAEYOEPIOZ

FEPOTMANNHZ HPAKAHZ-TIATQNHX EYATTEAOZ

EYAITEAIAHZ EAEYOEPIOX-ZHKOZ OEOAQPOZ
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Z' OMINOZ 1 2 3 N-H | ©EZH
1 |KAPATPHIOPIOY KQONZTANTINOX EI
2 |FEQPTIOY ©EOAQPOX D
3 |AFOPAXTAKHXZ EMMANOYHA El
AmroteAéopaTa
ArONEZ 1o o€t | 20 0¢eT | 300¢eT | 40 0¢eT |50 oeT| ZKOP

2-3 FEQPTIOY OEOAQPOZ-ArOPAXTAKHZ EMMANOYHA

3-1 ArOPALTAKHZ EMMANOYHA-KAPAITPHIOPIOY KONZTANTINOX

1-2 KAPAIPHIOPIOY KQNZTANTINOZ-TEQPTIOY OEOAQPOX
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H' OMINOZ 1 N-H | ©EZH

1 |FAABAZ AXINAEAX ‘:l

2 |MQYZHZ ZNYPIAQN ‘:I

3 [FPIMMAZ IQANNHZ El

AmroteAéopaTa
ArQONEX 1o 0er | 200¢Tr | 300¢eT | 4ooeT |50 0eT| ZKOP

2-3 MQYZHZ ZNYPIAQN-TPIMMAZ IQANNHZ

3-1 TPIMMAZ IQANNHZ-TAABAZ AXINAEAZ

1-2 IABAZ AXIANAEAZ-MQYZHZ ZMYPIAQN




MANEAAHNIOZ OMIAOZ ®INQN ENITPAMNEZIAZ ANTIZQAIPIZHZ (MN.0.9.Em.A.)

TATAYAA PING PONG OPEN 2021 - 2-3/10/2021
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© ' OMINOZ

1

N-H

OEZH

AITEAAKHZ KONZTANTINOZ

MAMNANTQNIOY MANATIQTHZ

>TAGA BAZIAIKH

I

AmroteAéopaTa

ATQNEX>

10 o€t

20 o€t

30 oer

40 o€T

50 ot

ZKOP

2-3

MANANTQNIOY MANATIQTHZ-2TAGA BAZIAIKH

3-1

>TAGA BAZINIKH-ATTEAAKHZ KONZTANTINOX

1-2

AITEAAKHZ KONZTANTINOZ-MAMANTQNIOY MANAMQTHZ




